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Apoyo a deportistas de acuerdo a los programas del Instituto del Deporte

Control

C00125
C00126
C00127
C00130
C00136
C00138
C00139
C00140
C00151
C00160
C00118
C00119
C00120
C00122
C00159
C00150
C00116
C00129
C00152
C00097
C00132
C00144
C00123
C00142
C00158
C00131
C00096

Isaias Misael

José Luis

Gabriel

Manuel de Jesus
Zyanya Mariana
Josue Israel
Marcos Enrique
José Guillermo
Yansi Anahi

Maria Guadalupe
Erik Francisco
Sandra Teresa
Rodrigo Alejandro
Luis Miguel
Gabriel

Ismael

Fernando Augusto
Fernando Augusto
Fernando Augusto
Juan Carlos
Santiago

Santos Gregorio
Armando

Miguel

Armando
Sebastian

Carlos Adrian

Fraccion X\

Nombre

Perez
Domingue
Baldez
Renteria
Basto
Cauich
Carmona
Arce
Peralta
Alcocer
Reyes
Huerta
Gamboa
Tamay
Rueda
Medina
Betanzos
Betanzos
Betanzos
Moreno
Castilla
Dzul
Macias
Ortega
Macias
Mufioz
Sansores

Gomez
Dominguez
Fuentes
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ek

Cc

Lara
Beristain
Lara
Lobar
Carrillo
Rodriguez
Chi
Zuniga
Pulido
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Nufiez
Gomez
Basto
Bribiesca
Luna
Bribiesca
Ruiz

Arce

Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos
Deporte para todos

Del 01/10/2020 al 31/12/2020

Actividad de acuerdo al
Programa

¥
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Apoyo econémico

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
10000
2300
10998
5000
5000
5000
3000
8300
5000
10000
10000
10000
50000
9000
7470.4
30000
6000
10000
50000
30000
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